
Ramnagar - Howrah Special Fare Special/xx-05007 - Exp - NER 
SEE/Sonpur Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

14h 40m - 539 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RMR Ramnagar 17:40 1 1 0 74 330 NER
2 KPV Kashipur Junction 18:02 18:07 5m 1 1 27 68 235 NER
3 BPZ Bazpur 18:25 18:27 2m 1 1 47 48 228 NER
4 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 19:15 19:25 10m 3 1 85 24 257 NER
5 PBW Pantnagar 19:40 19:42 2m 1 1 91 21 234 NER
6 KHH Kichha 20:15 20:17 2m 1 1 103 30 202 NER
7 BHI Baheri 20:47 20:49 2m 1 1 118 65 192 NER
8 BPR Bhojipura Junction 21:19 21:21 2m 1 1 151 34 176 NER
9 IZN Izzatnagar 21:42 21:47 5m 1 1 163 6 173 NER
10 BC Bareilly City 22:35 22:45 10m 4 1 167 5 168 NER
11 BE Bareilly Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 1 1 170 5 169 NR
12 SCC Sitapur Cantt. 02:10 02:20 10m 2 2 183 5 136 NER
13 GD Gonda Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 3 2 197 62 105 NER
14 BST Basti 06:45 06:50 5m 3 2 285 59 99 NER
15 KLD Khalilabad 07:20 07:22 2m 2 2 315 35 84 NER
16 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 08:20 08:35 15m 5,6 2 349 52 84 NER
17 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 1 2 388 74 NER
18 POU Padrauna 09:50 09:52 2m 1 2 418 50 91 NER
19 TOI Tamkuhi Road 10:30 10:32 2m 1 2 450 20 NER
20 THE Thawe Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 1 2 486 31 99 NER
21 SV Siwan Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 1 2 514 33 69 NER
22 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 3 2 575 25 58 NER
23 SEE Sonpur Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 2 2 630 32 56 ECR
24 HJP Hajipur Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 2 2 635 38 55 ECR
25 SPP Shahpur Patoree 17:45 17:47 2m 1 2 673 24 53 ECR
26 BJU Barauni Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 6 2 722 22 48 ECR
27 KIUL Kiul Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 4 2 762 33 153 ECR
28 JAJ Jhajha 23:25 23:30 5m 2 2 815 44 138 ECR
29 JSME Jasidih Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 1 3 859 67 260 ER
30 MDP Madhupur Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 3 3 888 63 248 ER
31 ASN Asansol Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 5,6 3 970 84 106 ER
32 DGR Durgapur 02:50 02:52 2m 4 3 1012 38 73 ER
33 BWN Barddhaman Junction 04:33 04:35 2m 6 3 1076 36 36 ER
34 HWH Howrah Junction 07:10 7,1

1
3 1169 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (11:59)

Oct 21 2024 (11:59)

1

1


